

Session Trial No. 06 of 2025
CNR Number :WBHW01-000131-2025
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 05, Dated : 23.05.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.

All the three accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P- in-charge and Ld. Defence counsel are present.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **09.09.2025** for appearance of the accused persons.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.S.J, 1st Court, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Howrah.